Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 BD.MBR-4YR

Candidate Name

TRACY STEFFEN (NON)

RYAN JACOBS (NON)

JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)

DAN THOMPSON (NON)

PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1

Candidate Name

TRACY STEFFEN (NON)

RYAN JACOBS (NON)

JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)
DAN THOMPSON (NON)

PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)

Precinct: FOX 1

Candidate Name

DAN THOMPSON (NON)

PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)
TRACY STEFFEN (NON)
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)
RYAN JACOBS (NON)

JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)

Precinct: FOX 2

Candidate Name

TRACY STEFFEN (NON)
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)
RYAN JACOBS (NON)

DAN THOMPSON (NON)

JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)

Precinct: KENDALL 3

Candidate Name

TRACY STEFFEN (NON)
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)

Total Votes
258
244
215
199
186
134

Total Votes
150

145

123

118

104

82

Total Votes

OO OO OoOOo

Total Votes
62
55
50
42
35
26

Total Votes
7
-
-

Vote %
20.87
19.74
17.39
16.1
15.05
10.84

Vote %
20.78
20.08
17.04
16.34
14.4
11.36

Vote %

oNeoNoNoNolNe

Vote %
22.96
20.37
18.52
15.56
12.96
9.63

Vote %
25.93
25.93
25.93

page 1/2



DAN THOMPSON (NON)
RYAN JACOBS (NON)
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)

Precinct: LISBON 1

Candidate Name

RYAN JACOBS (NON)

TRACY STEFFEN (NON)

DAN THOMPSON (NON)
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)
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Total Votes
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