
Election: 2023 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 86713

Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 BD.MBR-4YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRACY STEFFEN (NON)	258	20.87
RYAN JACOBS (NON)	244	19.74
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)	215	17.39
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)	199	16.1
DAN THOMPSON (NON)	186	15.05
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)	134	10.84

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRACY STEFFEN (NON)	150	20.78
RYAN JACOBS (NON)	145	20.08
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)	123	17.04
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)	118	16.34
DAN THOMPSON (NON)	104	14.4
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)	82	11.36

Precinct: FOX 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAN THOMPSON (NON)	0	0
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)	0	0
TRACY STEFFEN (NON)	0	0
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)	0	0
RYAN JACOBS (NON)	0	0
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)	0	0

Precinct: FOX 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRACY STEFFEN (NON)	62	22.96
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)	55	20.37
RYAN JACOBS (NON)	50	18.52
DAN THOMPSON (NON)	42	15.56
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)	35	12.96
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)	26	9.63

Precinct: KENDALL 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRACY STEFFEN (NON)	7	25.93
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)	7	25.93
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)	7	25.93

DAN THOMPSON (NON)	3	11.11
RYAN JACOBS (NON)	3	11.11
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)	0	0

Precinct: LISBON 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RYAN JACOBS (NON)	46	21.2
TRACY STEFFEN (NON)	39	17.97
DAN THOMPSON (NON)	37	17.05
JENNIFER L. BROMELAND (NON)	35	16.13
JEAN M. FLETCHER (NON)	34	15.67
PHILIP D. CHAPMAN (NON)	26	11.98